MaxiMaster Floodlight Gen3
• Provided with mulitple wattages/lumen outputs in 1 fitting with
wattages of 100W/150W/200W/250W and colour select with
3000K/4000K/5000K with symmetrical distribution
• Supplied with 2x 20mm cable entries, 2 x 20mm metal cable
gland,  6mm² terminal block and an additional 10KV surge
protection installed to the 4KV driver surge immunity
• Chromated pressure die-cast LM6 marine grade aluminium
body with black powder coated paint finish
MML250LSCSS
Performance
System Power 250W, 250W, 200W, 150W, 100W, 200W,
150W, 100W, 250W, 200W, 150W, 100W
Exit Lumen 36200lm, 33600lm, 27500lm, 21800lm,
15000lm, 29300lm, 23100lm, 15500lm,
34800lm, 28500lm, 22800lm, 15600lm
Efficacy 158lm/W, 139lm/W, 146lm/W, 152lm/W,
159lm/W, 162lm/W, 152lm/W, 169lm/W,
145lm/W, 153lm/W, 159lm/W, 165lm/W
CCT 4000K, 3000K, 5000K
CRI 80
Operating Temperature 0 to 50
Ingress Protection Rating IP66
Impact Rating IK08
Beam Distribution Symmetric
Warranty 5 Years
Lifetime 54,000hrs (L70/B50) @ 50⁰C
Physical
Dimensions L523 x W342 x H185 mm
Diffuser Glass
Luminaire Colour Black
Weight 6.2kg
Luminaire Material Aluminium (Die Cast)
Driver Location Integrated
Finish Powder Coated
Installation Trunnion
Electrical
Dimming Non - Dimmable
Voltage 240V
Inrush Current 65A
Inrush Current Duration 240µs
Line Current 1.1A
Surge protection Yes
Electrical Rating Class 1
Line Drawings
Product Images
Product Images
Pierlite is a division of Signify Innovations Australia Pty Ltd
@Copyright Pierlite 2022
PM 10:03:27 5/15/2023*Rated LED design life where stated is based upon application of Pierlite’s operating and maintenance guidelines;
see pierlite.com.au. Actual product life may vary dependent upon frequency of maintenance and product application.
Due to continual product improvement, information is subject to change without notification.
Pierlite standard Terms and Conditions apply.